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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2019-10-25 - 15:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 24.00 601
2. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.04 598
3. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 24.06 597
4. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 24.62 557
5. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 24.63 556
6. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 24.70 551
7. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 24.77 547
8. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 24.84 542
9. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 24.91 538

10. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 24.95 535
11. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 25.00 532
12. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 25.06 528
13. FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.11 525
14. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517
15. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 25.32 512
16. RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 25.48 502
17. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 25.80 484
18. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 25.81 483
19. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 25.91 478
20. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 25.98 474
21. LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.01 472
22. ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.06 469
23. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 26.24 460
24. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 26.36 454
25. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.38 452
26. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 26.45 449
27. GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 26.64 439
28. SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.72 435
29. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 26.92 426
30. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS Dwójka Tczew 27.21 412
31. SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.39 404
32. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 27.44 402
33. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 27.66 392
34. JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.90 382
35. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 28.21 370
36. MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.40 363
37. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.45 361
38. MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.52 358
39. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 28.56 356
40. GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.60 355

ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.60 355
42. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 28.61 355
43. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 28.79 348
44. MARKO Szymon 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.41 326
45. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 29.66 318
46. BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 30.24 300
47. FEDASZ Alan 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 30.86 282
48. MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 30.94 280
49. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 31.03 278
50. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 31.34 270
51. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 31.54 265
52. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 32.17 249
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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 32.35 245
54. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 33.59 219
55. BERA Witold 07 MKP Szczecin 34.01 211
56. HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 34.42 203
57. RAKOCZY Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 34.87 196
58. KOSECKI Olaf 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 35.61 184
59. ŁAJEWSKI Kamil 09 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 35.71 182
60. MAKAREWICZ Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 36.97 164
61. BEDNAREK Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 37.19 161
62. IGIELSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 38.42 146
63. ŚWIERZKO Tomasz 07 MKP Szczecin 39.65 133
64. BOGDAN Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 40.27 127
65. MICHALSKI Jakub 08 MKP Kołobrzeg 41.62 115
66. ZAWADZIŃSKI Paweł 07 MKP Szczecin 43.25 102

17 - 18 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.04 598
2. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 24.06 597
3. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 24.62 557
4. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 24.70 551
5. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 24.77 547
6. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 24.91 538
7. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 24.95 535
8. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 25.00 532
9. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517

10. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 25.32 512
11. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 25.98 474
12. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 26.45 449

15 - 16 lat

1. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 24.63 556
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 25.06 528
3. RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 25.48 502
4. LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.01 472
5. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 26.24 460
6. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 26.36 454
7. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.38 452
8. GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 26.64 439
9. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS Dwójka Tczew 27.21 412

10. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 28.21 370

13 - 14 lat

1. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 24.84 542
2. FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.11 525
3. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 25.80 484
4. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 25.81 483
5. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 25.91 478
6. ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.06 469
7. SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.72 435
8. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 26.92 426
9. SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.39 404

10. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 27.44 402
11. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 27.66 392
12. JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.90 382
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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.40 363
14. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.45 361
15. MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.52 358
16. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 28.56 356
17. GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.60 355

ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 28.60 355
19. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 28.61 355
20. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 28.79 348
21. MARKO Szymon 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.41 326
22. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 29.66 318
23. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 31.34 270
24. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 31.54 265
25. WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 32.35 245


